
MX1 MX2 Lamezia Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Honda 1:39.535
Miglior T.

1 1:43.325 14:43:25.512

2 1:50.703 14:45:16.215

3 1:52.616 14:47:08.831

4 1:40.802 14:48:49.633

5 2:11.598 14:51:01.231

6 1:54.661 14:52:55.892

7 1:40.004 14:54:35.896

8 2:19.264 14:56:55.160

9 1:39.535 14:58:34.695

10 3:55.157 15:02:29.852

11 1:39.949 15:04:09.801

 Po. 2 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha + 02.750
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.503 14:42:48.990

2 2:56.341 14:45:45.331

3 1:43.722 14:47:29.053

4 2:06.315 14:49:35.368

5 1:47.707 14:51:23.075

6 5:36.326 14:56:59.401

7 1:42.285 14:58:41.686

8 2:14.003 15:00:55.689

9 1:45.815 15:02:41.504

10 1:44.874 15:04:26.378

 Po. 3 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki + 03.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.185 14:42:44.762

2 2:05.144 14:44:49.906

3 1:44.785 14:46:34.691

4 2:17.899 14:48:52.590

5 1:42.991 14:50:35.581

6 2:21.823 14:52:57.404

7 1:42.875 14:54:40.279

8 3:57.906 14:58:38.185

9 1:43.921 15:00:22.106

10 2:09.922 15:02:32.028

11 1:42.564 15:04:14.592

 Po. 4 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. - Honda + 03.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.429 14:43:32.739

2 1:45.036 14:45:17.775

3 1:43.675 14:47:01.450

4 5:33.527 14:52:34.977

5 1:44.677 14:54:19.654

6 2:37.044 14:56:56.698

7 1:49.734 14:58:46.432

8 1:43.303 15:00:29.735

9 2:16.292 15:02:46.027

10 1:43.656 15:04:29.683

 Po. 5 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha + 04.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.262 14:43:20.316

2 2:08.130 14:45:28.446

3 1:44.292 14:47:12.738

4 3:50.776 14:51:03.514

5 1:43.891 14:52:47.405

6 2:30.076 14:55:17.481

7 1:43.620 14:57:01.101

8 4:18.133 15:01:19.234

9 1:57.813 15:03:17.047

10 1:44.773 15:05:01.820

 Po. 6 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna + 04.799
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.680 14:42:01.491

2 2:01.934 14:44:03.425

3 1:59.266 14:46:02.691

4 1:46.330 14:47:49.021

5 3:16.548 14:51:05.569

6 2:06.729 14:53:12.298

7 2:06.886 14:55:19.184

8 1:46.315 14:57:05.499

9 4:59.721 15:02:05.220

10 1:44.334 15:03:49.554

 Po. 7 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Kawasaki + 06.435
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.843 14:43:35.656

2 4:26.023 14:48:01.679

3 1:45.970 14:49:47.649

4 6:39.788 14:56:27.437

5 1:46.240 14:58:13.677

6 5:53.482 15:04:07.159

 Po. 8 - # 371 IACOPI M. - Yamaha + 07.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.244 14:41:58.615

2 1:49.900 14:43:48.515

3 1:58.773 14:45:47.288

4 1:46.657 14:47:33.945

5 2:49.066 14:50:23.011

6 1:49.542 14:52:12.553

7 1:51.032 14:54:03.585

8 1:48.423 14:55:52.008

9 4:36.614 15:00:28.622

10 1:48.467 15:02:17.089

 Po. 9 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 08.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.466 14:42:09.239

2 1:50.994 14:44:00.233

3 1:49.235 14:45:49.468

4 4:21.024 14:50:10.492

5 2:08.193 14:52:18.685

6 1:58.969 14:54:17.654

7 1:51.490 14:56:09.144

8 5:17.837 15:01:26.981

9 1:47.922 15:03:14.903

Fastest lap: 1:39.535 
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MX1 MX2 Lamezia Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 385 ZENATO S. - KTM + 08.552
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.429 14:42:54.016

2 1:57.032 14:44:51.048

3 1:49.194 14:46:40.242

4 3:11.771 14:49:52.013

5 1:56.930 14:51:48.943

6 1:58.291 14:53:47.234

7 1:48.087 14:55:35.321

8 3:13.293 14:58:48.614

9 1:59.363 15:00:47.977

10 2:00.123 15:02:48.100

11 2:28.877 15:05:16.977

 Po. 11 - # 207 FURLOTTI C. - Yamaha + 08.567
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.928 14:43:14.836

2 2:03.037 14:45:17.873

3 2:18.427 14:47:36.300

4 1:48.661 14:49:24.961

5 2:13.451 14:51:38.412

6 1:48.102 14:53:26.514

7 4:16.292 14:57:42.806

8 1:48.731 14:59:31.537

9 2:20.742 15:01:52.279

10 1:48.463 15:03:40.742

 Po. 12 - # 477 CAPPELLANO E. - Kawasaki + 09.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.305 14:42:19.169

2 1:55.534 14:44:14.703

3 1:49.806 14:46:04.509

4 2:53.785 14:48:58.294

5 1:49.516 14:50:47.810

6 1:48.879 14:52:36.689

7 3:15.038 14:55:51.727

 Po. 13 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha + 09.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.530 14:42:46.095

2 1:54.969 14:44:41.064

3 2:36.511 14:47:17.575

4 1:52.712 14:49:10.287

5 4:03.957 14:53:14.244

6 1:50.266 14:55:04.510

7 2:54.714 14:57:59.224

8 1:48.922 14:59:48.146

9 3:18.962 15:03:07.108

10 2:08.518 15:05:15.626

 Po. 14 - # 250 CARUSO M. - Honda + 10.078
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.845 14:42:47.309

2 2:22.349 14:45:09.658

3 1:50.571 14:47:00.229

4 2:21.179 14:49:21.408

5 1:49.640 14:51:11.048

6 2:23.246 14:53:34.294

7 2:04.726 14:55:39.020

8 1:50.048 14:57:29.068

9 2:28.490 14:59:57.558

10 1:49.613 15:01:47.171

11 2:14.384 15:04:01.555

 Po. 15 - # 109 CENCIONI R. - KTM + 11.981
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.928 14:42:22.279

2 2:17.107 14:44:39.386

3 1:52.752 14:46:32.138

4 1:53.472 14:48:25.610

5 3:19.879 14:51:45.489

6 1:51.516 14:53:37.005

7 2:17.714 14:55:54.719

8 1:51.525 14:57:46.244

9 3:10.758 15:00:57.002

10 2:07.434 15:03:04.436

11 1:51.817 15:04:56.253

 Po. 16 - # 57 SACCHINI C. - Yamaha + 13.340
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.802 14:42:27.498

2 1:56.018 14:44:23.516

3 1:53.875 14:46:17.391

4 3:23.557 14:49:40.948

5 2:20.328 14:52:01.276

6 1:53.679 14:53:54.955

7 2:40.393 14:56:35.348

8 1:53.317 14:58:28.665

9 3:26.421 15:01:55.086

10 1:52.875 15:03:47.961

 Po. 17 - # 307 FATTORI D. - Honda + 13.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.918 14:42:18.470

2 2:11.006 14:44:29.476

3 1:54.324 14:46:23.800

4 3:55.552 14:50:19.352

5 1:53.979 14:52:13.331

6 2:11.970 14:54:25.301

7 1:52.882 14:56:18.183

8 2:52.193 14:59:10.376

9 1:53.255 15:01:03.631

10 2:22.108 15:03:25.739

 Po. 18 - # 115 FERLONI A. - Yamaha + 13.436
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.037 14:42:28.144

2 1:56.835 14:44:24.979

3 2:59.899 14:47:24.878

4 3:43.596 14:51:08.474

5 1:54.099 14:53:02.573

6 1:55.414 14:54:57.987

7 6:46.300 15:01:44.287

8 1:52.971 15:03:37.258

Fastest lap: 1:39.535 
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 Po. 19 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 13.533
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.094 14:42:31.562

2 1:58.603 14:44:30.165

3 2:53.567 14:47:23.732

4 2:08.822 14:49:32.554

5 1:56.752 14:51:29.306

6 4:47.929 14:56:17.235

7 1:53.068 14:58:10.303

8 2:50.294 15:01:00.597

9 2:04.460 15:03:05.057

10 2:17.228 15:05:22.285

 Po. 20 - # 822 MORELLI D. - Kawasaki + 13.700
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.433 14:42:45.231

2 1:54.783 14:44:40.014

3 2:16.314 14:46:56.328

4 1:57.585 14:48:53.913

5 1:53.486 14:50:47.399

6 2:15.777 14:53:03.176

7 1:56.213 14:54:59.389

8 4:12.930 14:59:12.319

9 1:53.365 15:01:05.684

10 1:53.235 15:02:58.919

11 1:53.391 15:04:52.310

 Po. 21 - # 258 PETTINARI A. - Honda + 13.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.251 14:43:05.839

2 2:30.998 14:45:36.837

3 1:53.552 14:47:30.389

4 2:26.550 14:49:56.939

5 1:53.540 14:51:50.479

6 3:39.503 14:55:29.982

7 1:53.732 14:57:23.714

8 2:22.073 14:59:45.787

9 1:53.348 15:01:39.135

10 2:56.156 15:04:35.291

Fastest lap: 1:39.535 
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